E
Model: BTTC
Bimetal Thermometer with
Electrical Contact
(Back Mount Type)
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.

-3-www.re-atlantis.com
Dimension
How to order
BTTC Bimetal Thermometer with Electrical Contact (Back Mount Type)
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
04 Size 03 3” 04 4” 06 6” － －
FL Wiring type FL Visual wiring JB
Visual magnet
base with
junction box
－ － － －
1a1b
Contact
function
1a N.O. 1b N.C. 1a1b N.O.+N.C. 1b1a N.C.+N.O.
2a N.O.x2 2b N.C.x2 － － － －
2
Contact
numbers
1 SPSTx1 2 SPSTx2 4 SPSTx4 － －
4 Thread size
2 1/4” 3 3/8” 4 1/2” 6 3/4”
8 1” O Others － － － －
P Thread type P BSPT N NPT F PF O Others
304 Stem material 304 SS304 316 SS316 O Others － －
Custom
Stem outer
diameter
Standard: 6.35mm
Other stem outer diameter available upon request
Custom Stem length
Standard: 63.5mm
Other stem length available upon request
Custom
Temperature
range
-50 to 600℃
/D
Other
requrests
/A Third party notarized documents /B Inspection report
/C Tag /D Customized dial (scale, color, unit, etc.)
/E Thermowell (thermowell specifications
are customized according to the selected
stem specifications)
/F Accuracy: 1%
/G Install an swivel nut on connection /H Case material SS316
/I Window - silicone rubber O-ring sealed  /J Remove stem thread (min. 35mm 200~300℃)
Order example: BTTC - 04 - FL - 1a1b - 2 - 4 - P - 304 - 6.35mm - 63.5mm - (0 to 100℃) + /D